
Time of Day Lap LeadLap Lap Tm Speed
140 - John Mapley - Div 2

22:08.4 1 1 07:48.8 -
29:54.1 2 2 07:45.7 -
37:49.6 3 3 07:55.5 -
45:41.2 4 4 07:51.6 -
53:31.2 5 5 07:49.9 -
01:27.5 6 6 07:56.2 -
09:20.2 7 7 07:52.7 -
17:22.0 8 8 08:01.8 -

3830 - Mark Le Page - Div 2
22:09.4 1 1 07:50.0 -
29:53.4 2 2 07:43.9 -
37:48.6 3 3 07:55.1 -
46:00.5 4 4 08:11.9 -
54:05.1 5 5 08:04.5 -
02:06.2 6 6 08:01.0 -
10:19.9 7 7 08:13.6 -
18:10.1 8 8 07:50.2 -

88 - Andy Colver - Div 2
22:35.1 1 1 08:14.7 -
30:51.1 2 2 08:15.9 -
39:03.4 3 3 08:12.3 -
47:27.1 4 4 08:23.7 -
55:58.6 5 5 08:31.4 -
04:23.4 6 6 08:24.7 -
12:45.8 7 7 08:22.3 -
21:25.3 8 8 08:39.4 -

1003 - Charlie  Tourtel - Div 3
22:08.9 1 1 07:49.8 -
30:29.1 2 2 08:20.1 -
39:04.1 3 3 08:34.9 -
47:37.4 4 4 08:33.3 -
55:58.1 5 5 08:20.6 -
04:22.9 6 6 08:24.8 -
13:27.1 7 7 09:04.1 -
22:43.3 8 8 09:16.1 -

69 - Ryan Langlois - Div 1
22:52.2 1 1 08:31.4 -
31:19.1 2 2 08:26.9 -
39:42.2 3 3 08:23.1 -
48:25.6 4 4 08:43.4 -
57:03.6 5 5 08:37.9 -
05:53.2 6 6 08:49.5 -
14:54.6 7 7 09:01.4 -
23:48.9 8 8 08:54.2 -

98798 - Adam Torode - Div 2
22:52.9 1 1 08:32.5 -



31:21.0 2 2 08:28.1 -
40:26.0 3 3 09:05.0 -
49:34.9 4 4 09:08.9 -
58:31.6 5 5 08:56.6 -
07:44.4 6 6 09:12.8 -
16:57.7 7 7 09:13.2 -

5022 - Chay Kennedy-Cook - Div 2
23:28.9 1 1 08:55.7 -
32:19.9 2 2 08:51.0 -
41:33.6 3 3 09:13.6 -
50:41.7 4 4 09:08.0 -
59:45.4 5 5 09:03.7 -
08:59.6 6 6 09:14.2 -
17:43.7 7 8 08:44.0 -

78587 - Emile Le Compte - Div 3
23:28.3 1 1 08:52.1 -
32:16.6 2 2 08:48.3 -
41:14.6 3 3 08:57.9 -
50:24.4 4 4 09:09.7 -
59:37.5 5 5 09:13.1 -
09:00.6 6 6 09:23.0 -
17:44.9 7 7 08:44.3 -

36 - Jamie Rive - MTB
23:34.1 1 1 09:01.3 -
32:50.6 2 2 09:16.4 -
42:29.0 3 3 09:38.3 -
51:48.1 4 4 09:19.0 -
00:55.1 5 5 09:07.0 -
10:07.9 6 6 09:12.7 -
19:23.0 7 7 09:15.1 -

34987 - Mark De La Mare - Div 2
22:59.2 1 1 08:38.8 -
32:01.0 2 2 09:01.7 -
41:28.3 3 3 09:27.2 -
51:00.7 4 4 09:32.4 -
00:23.5 5 5 09:22.8 -
10:29.7 6 7 10:06.1 -
20:58.6 7 8 10:28.8 -

765 - Peter Sargent - Div 3
24:56.7 1 1 09:46.1 -
34:21.4 2 2 09:24.6 -
44:00.6 3 3 09:39.2 -
53:39.3 4 4 09:38.6 -
03:04.3 5 5 09:24.9 -
12:28.4 6 6 09:24.1 -
21:24.1 7 7 08:55.7 -

22 - Dan Thwaite - Veteran B
24:23.2 1 1 09:14.3 -



34:02.3 2 2 09:39.0 -
43:49.5 3 3 09:47.2 -
53:25.2 4 4 09:35.6 -
03:01.3 5 5 09:36.0 -
12:27.1 6 6 09:25.7 -
21:40.3 7 7 09:13.2 -

4 - Pete Miller - Div 2
24:55.9 1 1 09:46.6 -
34:51.2 2 2 09:55.2 -
44:23.8 3 3 09:32.6 -
53:49.2 4 5 09:25.3 -
03:00.4 5 6 09:11.2 -
12:27.6 6 7 09:27.1 -
22:39.0 7 8 10:11.4 -

36839 - Seth Davey - MTB
30:36.2 1 1 08:06.8 -
39:05.0 2 2 08:28.7 -
47:38.1 3 3 08:33.1 -
56:09.4 4 4 08:31.3 -
04:54.3 5 5 08:44.8 -
13:54.9 6 6 09:00.6 -
23:07.5 7 7 09:12.5 -

139 - Joe Collenette - Junior
24:17.3 1 1 09:40.8 -
34:07.4 2 2 09:50.0 -
43:50.2 3 3 09:42.7 -
53:23.6 4 4 09:33.4 -
03:26.2 5 5 10:02.6 -
13:40.7 6 6 10:14.4 -
23:12.2 7 7 09:31.5 -

87687 - Ollie Duguid - Div 3
24:25.5 1 1 09:50.5 -
34:23.4 2 2 09:57.9 -
44:35.7 3 3 10:12.2 -
54:29.2 4 4 09:53.4 -
04:14.7 5 5 09:45.5 -
14:01.8 6 7 09:47.1 -
23:39.7 7 8 09:37.8 -

98798 - Ricky Le Cheminant - Div 3
23:59.3 1 1 09:24.9 -
33:46.8 2 2 09:47.5 -
44:13.7 3 3 10:26.8 -
54:22.3 4 4 10:08.6 -
04:18.9 5 5 09:56.5 -
14:12.4 6 7 09:53.4 -
24:05.0 7 8 09:52.6 -

98798 - Jade Packham - Ladies A
25:20.9 1 1 09:53.5 -



35:20.3 2 2 09:59.4 -
45:15.4 3 3 09:55.0 -
55:09.3 4 4 09:53.9 -
05:01.8 5 5 09:52.5 -
14:41.1 6 6 09:39.2 -
24:16.6 7 7 09:35.5 -

54654 - Wayne Piercey - Div 3
24:41.2 1 1 09:31.6 -
34:14.0 2 2 09:32.7 -
44:02.0 3 3 09:48.0 -
53:43.1 4 4 09:41.0 -
03:50.7 5 5 10:07.5 -
14:22.8 6 7 10:32.0 -
24:16.9 7 8 09:54.0 -

23456 - Mark Naftel - MTB
25:33.6 1 1 09:53.1 -
35:18.0 2 2 09:44.3 -
45:10.8 3 3 09:52.7 -
55:02.6 4 4 09:51.8 -
05:02.7 5 5 10:00.1 -
14:57.8 6 6 09:55.0 -
25:12.3 7 7 10:14.4 -

6050 - Aaron Lesbirel - Senior A
24:36.3 1 1 09:58.6 -
34:29.3 2 2 09:53.0 -
45:02.2 3 3 10:32.8 -
55:35.2 4 4 10:33.0 -
05:55.5 5 5 10:20.2 -
16:20.5 6 6 10:25.0 -

2873 - Tim Le Compte - Grand Veteran
25:35.7 1 1 09:54.4 -
35:30.7 2 2 09:55.0 -
45:34.5 3 3 10:03.7 -
55:36.9 4 4 10:02.4 -
05:56.6 5 5 10:19.6 -
16:27.4 6 6 10:30.7 -

200 - Simon Francart - Div 2
25:12.8 1 1 10:03.0 -
35:29.5 2 2 10:16.6 -
46:17.9 3 4 10:48.4 -
57:12.6 4 5 10:54.7 -
07:52.2 5 6 10:39.5 -
17:17.0 6 7 09:24.8 -

5665 - Tim Stonebridge - MTB
24:52.3 1 1 09:43.9 -
35:19.0 2 2 10:26.6 -
46:01.3 3 3 10:42.3 -
56:35.1 4 4 10:33.8 -



07:09.9 5 5 10:34.8 -
17:49.0 6 6 10:39.0 -

30405 - Lloyd Wallbridge - Div 3
25:22.8 1 1 10:09.3 -
35:51.7 2 2 10:28.8 -
46:24.9 3 3 10:33.1 -
57:00.2 4 5 10:35.3 -
07:15.1 5 6 10:14.9 -
17:49.7 6 7 10:34.6 -

558 - Darcy Brimson - MTB
25:34.8 1 1 09:54.2 -
35:30.1 2 2 09:55.3 -
45:59.3 3 3 10:29.1 -
56:31.3 4 4 10:32.0 -
07:10.5 5 5 10:39.1 -
18:07.1 6 6 10:56.6 -

65895 - Tom Whitmore - MTB
25:32.7 1 1 10:21.3 -
36:10.3 2 2 10:37.6 -
46:45.8 3 3 10:35.5 -
57:20.7 4 4 10:34.8 -
07:51.8 5 5 10:31.0 -
18:28.4 6 6 10:36.6 -

6679 - Ed Rocha - Div 3
26:14.8 1 1 11:02.8 -
36:53.0 2 2 10:38.2 -
47:33.7 3 3 10:40.6 -
58:10.2 4 5 10:36.5 -
08:51.4 5 6 10:41.2 -
19:08.2 6 7 10:16.8 -

5024 - Rob Randell - Div 3
25:59.0 1 1 10:46.9 -
37:00.4 2 2 11:01.4 -
47:41.1 3 4 10:40.6 -
58:14.3 4 5 10:33.2 -
08:54.9 5 6 10:40.5 -
19:08.8 6 7 10:13.8 -

6700 - Steve Palmer - Div 3
26:04.0 1 1 10:22.0 -
36:19.7 2 2 10:15.6 -
46:52.6 3 3 10:32.9 -
57:54.6 4 5 11:01.9 -
08:53.5 5 6 10:58.9 -
20:33.0 6 7 11:39.4 -

2346 - Dan Hamon - MTB
25:59.9 1 1 10:49.3 -
36:58.2 2 2 10:58.2 -
47:53.4 3 3 10:55.2 -



59:02.9 4 4 11:09.5 -
10:27.0 5 6 11:24.0 -
21:18.2 6 7 10:51.2 -

30 - James Duguid - Div 3
26:38.1 1 1 10:56.8 -
37:21.7 2 2 10:43.6 -
48:41.8 3 4 11:20.1 -
59:55.3 4 5 11:13.4 -
10:43.3 5 6 10:47.9 -
21:29.1 6 7 10:45.8 -

216 - Tristan  Robilliard - Div 3
26:36.9 1 1 11:25.4 -
37:38.0 2 2 11:01.0 -
48:59.4 3 4 11:21.4 -
00:16.0 4 5 11:16.6 -
11:27.4 5 6 11:11.3 -
22:22.1 6 7 10:54.7 -

558 - Chris Carter - MTB
26:32.6 1 1 10:51.0 -
37:40.2 2 2 11:07.5 -
49:04.8 3 3 11:24.6 -
00:31.5 4 4 11:26.6 -
11:50.9 5 6 11:19.3 -
22:52.2 6 7 11:01.3 -

2222 - Jamy Petit-Fulgoni - Div 3
26:21.4 1 1 10:53.5 -
37:34.0 2 2 11:12.6 -
48:46.9 3 4 11:12.8 -
59:52.0 4 5 11:05.1 -
11:22.5 5 6 11:30.4 -
23:23.0 6 8 12:00.5 -

58764 - Frankie Middleton - Div 4
26:47.8 1 1 11:18.0 -
38:31.0 2 2 11:43.1 -
49:35.0 3 3 11:04.0 -
00:51.2 4 4 11:16.1 -
12:37.5 5 5 11:46.3 -
23:53.2 6 6 11:15.7 -

675 - Bob  Duquemin - Div 4
26:50.7 1 1 11:07.5 -
37:42.1 2 2 10:51.3 -
48:37.3 3 3 10:55.1 -
59:45.2 4 4 11:07.9 -
11:49.9 5 5 12:04.7 -
24:15.3 6 6 12:25.3 -

48484 - Elenor Holden - Div 4
27:12.6 1 1 11:44.0 -
38:38.4 2 2 11:25.7 -



49:43.2 3 3 11:04.8 -
01:49.0 4 4 12:05.8 -
14:01.3 5 5 12:12.3 -
25:30.1 6 6 11:28.7 -

1018 - Kiko Rocha - Div 3
25:31.3 1 1 10:55.9 -
38:31.2 2 2 12:59.8 -
51:44.1 3 4 13:12.9 -
04:10.1 4 5 12:25.9 -
17:59.1 5 7 13:49.0 -

90055 - Glen Irven - Div 4
28:28.9 1 1 12:43.5 -
41:11.4 2 2 12:42.4 -
55:05.9 3 3 13:54.5 -
09:20.6 4 4 14:14.6 -
22:32.5 5 5 13:11.9 -

6804 - Bailey Smalldon - Under 14
25:45.9 1 1 09:48.2 -
35:43.3 2 2 09:57.3 -
45:47.5 3 3 10:04.1 -
55:13.5 4 4 09:26.0 -

23432 - Harry Manning - Under 14
25:45.2 1 1 09:48.8 -
35:42.7 2 2 09:57.4 -
45:55.1 3 3 10:12.4 -
56:18.5 4 4 10:23.4 -

98696 - Archie Manning - Under 14
26:34.8 1 1 10:36.6 -
36:59.5 2 2 10:24.7 -
47:22.5 3 3 10:23.0 -
58:34.8 4 4 11:12.2 -

196 - Tom Ogier - Senior A
26:53.6 1 1 10:41.1 -
37:36.3 2 2 10:42.6 -
48:56.3 3 3 11:20.0 -
00:09.2 4 4 11:12.8 -

65467 - Luca Stonebridge - Under 14
26:34.2 1 1 10:37.9 -
37:35.7 2 2 11:01.5 -
49:34.1 3 3 11:58.3 -
00:43.1 4 4 11:08.9 -

09679 - Izzie Grierson - Div 4
29:11.7 1 1 12:56.3 -
41:06.6 2 2 11:54.9 -
52:42.0 3 3 11:35.3 -
03:49.6 4 4 11:07.6 -

23445 - Dan Johnson - Div 3
27:50.5 1 1 11:37.2 -



40:00.1 2 3 12:09.5 -
52:30.8 3 4 12:30.6 -
04:46.3 4 6 12:15.4 -

76576 - Jim Hamon - Under 14
27:49.0 1 1 11:51.8 -
40:24.7 2 2 12:35.7 -
53:02.8 3 3 12:38.1 -
05:18.4 4 4 12:15.5 -

14 - Rollo de Sausmarez - MTB
28:11.5 1 1 11:58.9 -
41:01.2 2 2 12:49.7 -
53:59.8 3 4 12:58.5 -
06:18.3 4 5 12:18.4 -

78596 - Mike Stratford - MTB
28:49.4 1 1 13:36.3 -
54:34.3 2 4 25:44.9 -
07:49.6 3 5 13:15.2 -
21:44.2 4 7 13:54.6 -

33333 - Remi Le Compte - Under 14
27:02.2 1 1 11:03.8 -
36:55.7 2 2 09:53.5 -
48:00.7 3 3 11:04.9 -

6802 - Ines Rocha - Under 12
28:18.2 1 1 12:19.9 -
41:15.1 2 2 12:56.8 -
55:28.1 3 3 14:13.0 -

23456 - Chloe Sarre - Div 3
29:52.6 1 1 13:38.4 -
45:05.9 2 3 15:13.3 -
59:48.9 3 5 14:43.0 -

83894 - Aaron Pratt - Novice Road
29:10.3 1 1 12:56.7 -
43:47.9 2 2 14:37.6 -
59:51.0 3 3 16:03.0 -


